
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Government Engineering College Dahod 
Computer Engineering Department 

5 

Acadermic Year 2023-24 Even Term 

Mid Semester Exam Schedule (April - 2024) 
4th Semester (BE) 

Date 

01-04-2024 

02-04-2024 

03-04-2024 

Instruction: 

04-04-2024 

05-04-2024 

Time 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Date: 19/03/2024 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Student I-Card is compulsory. 

Subject Code 

3140708 

3140702 

3140705 

3140707 

3140709 

Subject Name 

Discrete Mathematics 

Operating System 

Object Oriented 
Programming -I 

Students are instructed to be present in the classroom 15 minutes prior to the 
exam's starting time. 

Computer Organization & 
Architecture 

Mobile and Digital Devices are prohibited in classroom during the examination. 

NGINE 

DAHOO 

Principles of Economics 
and Management 

Head of thè Degartment 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

