## Government Engineering College Dahod Computer Engineering Department



Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term

## Mid Semester Exam Schedule (April - 2024) 4<sup>th</sup> Semester (BE)

Sr.No.	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
1	01-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3140708	Discrete Mathematics
2	02-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3140702	Operating System
3	03-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3140705	Object Oriented Programming -I
4	04-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3140707	Computer Organization & Architecture
5	05-04-2024	11:00 AM to 12:30 PM	3140709	Principles of Economics and Management

Instruction:

- Students are instructed to be present in the classroom 15 minutes prior to the exam's starting time.
- Student I-Card is compulsory.
- Mobile and Digital Devices are prohibited in classroom during the examination.

Head of the Department

Date: 19/03/2024